The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
1  © 2025 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
SMA Male to SMA Male Low PIM Cable
12 Inch Length Using TCOM-195 Coax
PE3W19294-12
Configuration
•	 Connector 1:  SMA Male
•	 Connector 2:  SMA Male
•	 Cable Type: TCOM-195
•	 Coax Flex Type: Flexible
Features
•	 Max Frequency 12.4 GHz
•	 Low PIM: -155 dBc Max
•	 80% Phase Velocity
•	 Triple Shielded
•	 PE Jacket
Applications
•	 General Purpose •	 Laboratory Use •	 Low PIM Applications
Description
Pasternack's PE3W19294-12 SMA male to SMA male 12 inch cable using TCOM-195 coax is part of our full line of RF components available
for same-day shipping. Pasternack's flexible RF cable assemblies are ideal for applications where tight bends and flexure are required. This
Pasternack SMA to SMA cable assembly has a male to male gender configuration with 50 ohm flexible TCOM-195 coax. The PE3W19294-12
SMA male to SMA male cable assembly operates to 12.4 GHz. Our low PIM design also offers excellent passive intermodulation performance
with PIM levels better than -155 dBc. The triple shielding of this Pasternack cable assembly provides excellent shielding effectiveness.

The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
2  © 2025 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
SMA Male to SMA Male Low PIM Cable
12 Inch Length Using TCOM-195 Coax
PE3W19294-12
Electrical Specifications
Description Minimum Typical Maximum Units
Jacket Spark 3,000 Vrms
Specifications by Frequency
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 Units
Frequency 500 1000 2500 5000 12400 MHz
0.083 0.115 0.186 0.27 0.435 dB/ft
0.28 0.38 0.62 0.89 1.43 dB/m
PE3W19294-12 12 In Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.29 0.32 0.39 0.47 0.64 dB 0.067
PE3W19294-24 24 In Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.37 0.43 0.58 0.74 1.07 dB 0.103
PE3W19294-36 36 In Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.45 0.55 0.76 1.01 1.51 dB 0.138
PE3W19294-48 48 In Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.54 0.66 0.95 1.28 1.94 dB 0.173
PE3W19294-60 60 In Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.62 0.78 1.13 1.55 2.38 dB 0.208
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.1 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.1 dB
Base Weight: 0.067 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.00292 pounds